



Branch Details

Branch Name: JAHANGIRABAD(LP)
 Branch Address: JAHANGIRABAD
 City: JAHAG
 Pin: 202394
 IFSC Code: PUNB0229400

Basic pay - ₹96600
 Total pay - ₹104468

Customer Details

Customer Name: ANIL KUMAR SO PRAHLAD SINGH
 Customer Address: JANTA POLYTECHNICAL JAHANGIRABAD BSR UP
 City: JAHANGIRABADUP
 Pin: 202394

Statement of Account: XXXX000406058447 For Period: 01/08/2021 to 30/10/2021

Date	Particulars	Amount	Type	Balance	Remarks
28/10/2021		190.00	CR	182,548.38	
28/10/2021		1087.00	DR	181,461.38	UPI130250824006/P2V/0001971870/ANIL KUMAR GUPTA
28/10/2021		10000.00	DR	171,461.38	ACHIEVE OF INDIA-61232
28/10/2021		3.22	CR	171,458.16	UPI130113382899/P2M/mobilebankaddmoney@icic
28/10/2021		490.00	CR	171,948.16	MHEZ/W0114442275542000074000
24/10/2021		500.00	DR	171,448.16	NPCEUCS/CR/116059/AMCPKRT18P AV2021
24/10/2021		50.00	DR	171,398.16	UPI129704297680/P2M/my116059/ANIL KUMAR
24/10/2021		110.00	DR	171,288.16	UPI129732865877/P2V/0954481899@ANIL KUMAR S O
4/10/2021		5000.00	DR	166,288.16	UPI129742118743/P2V/033870984@ANIL KUMAR S O
4/10/2021		800.00	DR	165,488.16	ATM WDR 801 PNB MMR MALL BULANDSHAHAR U. BULAND
4/10/2021		7500.00	DR	157,988.16	UPI129728944576/P2M/DRHEMENAAGARWA LIZELINSEDDI
1/10/2021		987.00	DR	156,999.16	UPI129638613038/P2A/8581200114609@CNR00 809014
1/10/2021		42.00	DR	156,957.16	UPI12961970881/P2M/DRPSBP@ANIL KUMAR S O PRA
1/10/2021		429.00	DR	156,528.16	UPI129563682987/P2M/067146258@ANIL KUMAR S O

POB 11444 Khandi Filling Station